Cricket Hong Kong FairBreak Invitational T20 2023
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Fact Sheet

3-16 April 2023

Kowloon Cricket Club

10 Cox’s Road, Jordan, Kowloon, Hong Kong

3,4,5,7,8% 9% 11, 12, 14, 15*, 16* April
*Weekends

10.00am & 2.00pm Daily (1 match only on 3 & 14 April)

FairBreak Global Limited

Cricket Hong Kong, China

FairBreak is the most inclusive cricket event in the world:
e 90 Players from 36 countries and territories
e 42 Players are from Full Member nations
e 12 Players are from Hong Kong, China
e 30 Players participating in ICC T20 World Cup South
Africa 2023 will take part in Hong Kong

Broadcast & Live stream to 142 countries

Sales start on Monday, 20 February 2023

Tickets available via www.ticketflap.com

Adults Full Day Pass $200

Adults Final Day Pass $300 (Sun. 16 April)

Kids (16 and under) FREE admission on weekdays
Kids Full Day Pass (16 and under) $100 on weekends

Barmy Army, Falcons, Sapphires, Spirit, Tornadoes, Warriors



Event Schedule:
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IMPAST FUND Invitational 2023 y‘ & B R Bk
SDG FairBreak Invitational 2023 - Hong Kong
Day 1 01.04.23 Saturday Training Welcome Function 6pm
Day 2 02.04.23 Sunday Training
Match Times
10am 2pm
Day 3 03.04.23 Monday Match 1 Opening Ceremony 1pm Falcons v Tornadoes
Day 4 04.04.23 Tueday Match2 &3 Warriors v Sapphires Barmy Army v Spirit
Day 5 05.04.23 Wednesday Match4 &5 Tornadoes v Warriors Barmy Army v Falcons
Day 6 06.04.23 Thursday Free Day
Day 7 07.04.23 Friday Match 6 & 7 Spirit v Sapphires Warriors v Falcons
Day 8 08.04.23 Saturday Match 8 & 9 Barmy Army v Tornadoes Spirit v Warriors
Day 9 09.04.23 Sunday Match 10 & 11 Sapphires v Tornadoes Barmy Army v Warriors
Day 10 10.04.23 Monday Free Day
Day 11 11.04.23 Tueday Match 12 & 13 Sapphires v Falcons Spirit v Tornadoes
Day 12 12.04.23 Wednesday Match 14 & 15 Sapphires v Barmy Army Spirit v Falcons
Day 13 13.04.23 Thursday Free Day
Day 14 14.04.23 Friday Playoffs 5th & 6th Playoffs 5th v 6th Rest Day Finalists
Day 15 15.04.23 Saturday Semi Final Semi Final
Day 16 16.04.23 Sunday Playoffs 3rd & 4th Playoffs 3rd v 4th FINAL
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